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PEO-Mlississauga Chapter 2016 AGM
Agenda

Thursday February 18", 2016

Credit Valley Golf and Country Club, 2500 Old Carriage Road, Mississauga

Time

6:00 pm
6:55 pm
7:00 pm
7:05 pm

7:10 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:10 pm
8:20 pm

8:30 pm
8: 35 pm
8: 45 pm
8:50 pm
9:00 pm
9:05

9:10 pm

9:15 pm —
9:30 pm

Agenda Item
Registration, Meet and Greet, Networking
Opening Remarks by the Chapter Vice Chair

Call to Order and Approval of the Meeting Agenda

Approval of the Minutes of the 2015 AGM held
February 11, 2015

Chapter Chair Report

Guest Speaker: Brian Denney, Chief Executive
Officer, Toronto Region Conservation Authority

Treasurer’s Report for the Fiscal Year ending
December 3, 2015

Presentation of Service Award Pins
Presentation of Chapter Awards

Presentation of Scholarship Awards
Addressing Member Comments and Feedback
Appointment of the Financial Auditor for 2016
Nomination Committee Report

Introduction of the new 2016 Board

Welcome note — PEO Chapters Manager
Closing Remarks and Adjourning the AGM
Networking

Presenter
All

Galal Abdelmessih, P.Eng.
Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.

Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
Brian Denney

Art Kirnichansky, P.Eng.

Galal Abdelmessih, P.Eng.

Pappur Shankar, P.Eng.,
Sushanta Mitra, P.Eng.

Juwairia Obaid, EIT

Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
Art Kirnichansky, P.Eng.
Art Kirnichansky, P.Eng.
Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
Matthew Ng, P.Eng.

Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
All



