

PEO-Mississauga Chapter 2016 AGM

Agenda

Thursday February 18th, 2016

Credit Valley Golf and Country Club, 2500 Old Carriage Road, Mississauga

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter
6:00 pm	Registration, Meet and Greet, Networking	All
6:55 pm	Opening Remarks by the Chapter Vice Chair	Galal Abdelmessih, P.Eng.
7:00 pm	Call to Order and Approval of the Meeting Agenda	Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
7:05 pm	Approval of the Minutes of the 2015 AGM held February 11, 2015	Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
7:10 pm	Chapter Chair Report	Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
7:30 pm	Guest Speaker: Brian Denney, Chief Executive Officer, Toronto Region Conservation Authority	Brian Denney
8:00 pm	Treasurer's Report for the Fiscal Year ending December 3, 2015	Art Kirnichansky, P.Eng.
8:10 pm	Presentation of Service Award Pins	Galal Abdelmessih, P.Eng.
8:20 pm	Presentation of Chapter Awards	Pappur Shankar, P.Eng., Sushanta Mitra, P.Eng.
8:30 pm	Presentation of Scholarship Awards	Juwairia Obaid, EIT
8: 35 pm	Addressing Member Comments and Feedback	Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
8: 45 pm	Appointment of the Financial Auditor for 2016	Art Kirnichansky, P.Eng.
8:50 pm	Nomination Committee Report	Art Kirnichansky, P.Eng.
9:00 pm	Introduction of the new 2016 Board	Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
9:05	Welcome note – PEO Chapters Manager	Matthew Ng, P.Eng.
9:10 pm	Closing Remarks and Adjourning the AGM	Lisa MacCumber, P.Eng.
9:15 pm – 9:30 pm	Networking	All